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A2(RjncMtef Farming, Saturday, December 13, 1997
Pennsylvania

Livestock Auction
Waynceburg, h.

Thurv, Dec. 11, 19*7
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: SL. COWS: UTILITY A
COMMERCIAL32.SO-37.50, CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 28.00-33.50; CAN-
NER A LOW CUTTER 25.0029.50;
SHELLS 23.00 A DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE 1 1300#-2000»
37.00-43.00; YIELD GRADE 2
1000#-1400# 30,0042.00.

FEEDER STEERS: M&L-l 300-500#
30.0091.00; 230280# 66.00103.00, M
600900 LBS. 54.0072.00. HEIFERS M
l&L-l 300-300# 40.00-74.00; L-l
400630# 38.0066.00. BULLS M&L-l
300620# 42.0087.00.

CALVES: VEAL.. PRIME40.0080.00;
CHOICE 3s. 00-72.00; GOOD
33.0048.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90120# FEW 35.0069.00; #2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80100# FEW
20.0040.00; BEEFX BULL&HFRS./HD.
20.0033.00.

HOGS: BARROWS & GILTS #l-2
210-255# 45.00-54.50; #2-3 255-280#
41.00- SOWS #l-3 300-500#
30.00-

FEEDER PIGS: 1-3 15-20#
5.00- 17.00/HD.; 1-3 25-35#
10.00-

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE 80-100LBS.
72.00- CHOICE 70-90 LBS.
74.00- FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
60.0090.00; SHEEP 200050.00, FAT
SHEEP 30.00 & DOWN.

GOATS: LARGE 55.0085.00/HD.;
MEDIUM 30.00-50.00/HD.; SMALL
10.0029.00/HD.

HORSES: 35.00-33.00, PONIES
20.0041.30.

Northeast Lamb
Pool Tele-O-Auction

Troy, Pm.
FHdmy, Dec. 5, 1*97

Report MippUed by PDA
SLAUGHTER lAMBS: 30 HEAD.

CHOICE 83-103 LBS. 84.0088.00;
FEEDER LAMBS 138 HEAD. GOOD
AND CHOICE 6080 LBS. 98.30106.30,
ONELOT 3060 LBS. 110.00;ONE LOT
UTILITY 4060 LBS. 60.00.

YEARLINGS; 3 HEAD, ONE LOT
60.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 37 HEAD
47.0049.50.

MIDDLEBURG
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

MIDDLEBURG, PA
December *, 19*7

Compared with list week's sale...sl.
steers active, steady, bulls steady to 1.00
higher. SLAUGHTER STEERS; High
Choice and Prime 1055/1540 lbs.
67.75- Choice 1000/1290 lbs.
64.75- Select 56.25-64.00, Standard
46.00-55.75. HOLSTEINS: High Choice

425 Gal.
550 Gal.

1000 Gal.
1500 Gal.
2100 Gal.

Also Available.
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Mini Bulk
Tanks

Horizontal
Lag Tanks

SNOW & MUD CHAINS
ForFarm Tractor*, Autotruck, Lawn & Garden

TRACTOR TIRE CHAINS
SIZE. SALE

8- $109.99
8.3-24 0822 $109.99
9- $119.99
9.5- 0829 $119.99
9-5-24 $119.99
9.5- 0832 $139.99
11.2- 9.5-28 $119.99
11.2- 9.5-32 $139.99
11-2-36 $189.99
13.6- $124.99
12.4-24 $139.99
1° 4-28 13.6-24 $174.99
13.6- 13.6-26 $174.99
13.6- 14.9-24 $174 99
11.2- 12.4-36,38 $199,99
13.6- 38 12.4-42 $209.99
14.9- 14.9-28 $189.99
14.9- 13.9-42 $239.99

Nu-Way and Duo
Grip Tractor Chains

• Without Poly Hay
Saver #720021....

• With Poly Hay Saver
720019 $199.99

• Tombstone Bale Feeder
#724022

$159.99

$209.09

★Full Lin* Part* D*pL*
★Sail, Sarvica l> Install*

and Prime 1375/1575 lbs. 59.75-62.25,
Choice 1150/1535 lbs. 56.25-59.00, Select
51.00- Standard 4000-5030 HEIF-
ERS: few High Choice end Prime
1050/1120 lbs. 67.25-61.00, Choice
1030/1220 Ibi. 64.75-66.50. Select

58.25-63.00, Standard 41.00-55.00.
COWS: few early salea Breaking Utility
and Commercial 35.0041.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 30.0035.25, Canner and
Low Outer 21.75-3030. Shells down to
1530. BULLOCKS: couple Choice 50.00
A 54.00. BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1
1085/2170 lbs. 40.0046.75, one 4830,

few No. 2 1055/1755 lbs. 33.75-39.75.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Medium
Frame No. 1 430/600 lbs. 55.0073.00,
700/920 lbs. 52.0060.00, Medium Frame
No. 2 300/500 lbs. 33.0049.00.700/1000
lbs. 43.0052.00, Large Frame No. 2
300/850 lbs. Holst etna 32.0042.00; HEIF-
ERS: Medium Frame No. 1 400/900 lbs.
51.0063.00, Medium Frame No. 2
300/480 lbs. 27.0044.00, 600/725 lbs.
36.00- Large Frame No. 2 500/900
lbs. Hoisteins 26.0034.50, one 45.50;
BULLS: few Medium Frame No. 1
325/475 lbs. 59.0070.50, 585/785 lbs.
53.5057.00, MediumA Large Frame No.
2 350/505 lbs. 31.0048.00.

CALVES 220...VEALERS: few Choice
170/235 lbs. 70.0080.00, few Good I
140/145 lbs. 41.005730, Strmdard and

Good 80/125 lbs. 20.0023.00, Utility
7<V9O lbs. 10.0019.00. FARM CALVES:

EAIHBK

.400220,
,400240,
400040.
400410.
401780.

$199.00
$269.00
$329.00
$429.00
$759.00

nrsn
Pickup Thick

Tanks
Applicator

Tanks
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SIZE SALE
16.9- 17.5L-24 $199 99
16.9- 28 14.9-30 $199.99
16.9- $219.99
16.9- 15.5-38 $239.99
16.9- $279.99
18.4- $199.99
21.5- 21.5L-16.1 $259.99
18.4- 26 19.5L-24 $279.99
18.4- $279.99
18.4- 21L-24 $319.99
18.4- $329.99
18.4- $349.99
20.8-34 $369.99
23.1- $379.99
20 8-38 $449.99
23.1- $479.99
18.4- $479.99
23-1-34 $529.99
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Introducing - New
6 Bar Oates 1-5/8”

594864 10'.... ..$41.99
594867 12’ $45.99
594871 14’ $54.99
594872 16' $59.99
Also Stocking 2”Heavy

Duty Farm Oates

fit. 272 South
14 Herrville Road

Willow Street, PA 17584
Ph. 717-464-3321 or

Toll Free 800-732-0053 m
ME
Hardware

Mon.-Fri. 6:30 am to6 pm
Sat. 7:30 am to 6 pm

Sun. Cloaad

UPS
Shipping Point

12/13

Holstein bulls 5.00to 15.00 lower...No. 1
Holstein bulb90/125 lbs. 55.0095.00,No.
2 80/125 lbs. 20.0050.00; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 90/120 lbs. 7230122.00, few No.
2 75/110 lbs. 23.004230 Few Beef cross
bulls and hdfets 65/95 lbs. 20.005000.

HOGS 371...(12/08 A 09/97)...8u1k of
supply sold on Monday and sold by the
auction.BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
230/260 lbs. 45.004630. US 1-3 235/270
lbs. 43.0044.75, few US 2-3 290/350 lbs.
41.004230, US 1-3 175/190 lbs. light-
weights 33.0037.00. SOWS: US 1-3
300/400 lbs. 39.0043.00, 400/625 lbs.
32.00-37.50. BOARS: 300/550 lbs.
28.003330.

FEEDER PIGS 80...US 1-3 30/50 lbs.
28.0035.00, one lot 19.00. per head.

SHEEP 23...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
few Choice 60/65 lbs. 130.00146.00,
75/105 lbs. 80.00104.00, couple 125 A
155 lbs. 60.00 A 71.00. SLAUGHTER

LAMBS: few 24.0033.00
GOATS 9...C0up1e Medium Billies

84.00 A 90.00, few Medium Nannies
54.0064.00, one Large Kid 35.00. per
bead.

BUY. SEU.TRADE OB BENT THROUGH THE

Mark L. James

• Tax planning during settlement

PHONE: 717-626-1164 or 717-394-3047
FAX 717-733-60BS

Mon.. Tuck., Wed.. Fri. 8 AM to 6 PM; Thure. 7 AM to 5 PM
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JamesR. Clark

EstatePlanningfor Farm Families
• Wills, trusts and tax planning
• Charitable giving

Business Planningfor Farm Families
• Farm partnerships and corporations
• Succession Planning/Farm Transfers

Real Estate
* Tax-free exchanges ofreal estate
* Real estate settlements
* Tax planning for sale ofconservation

easement

Estate Settlements
• Prompt settlement (most completed in"

3 months)

'arm Tire
learatice on
ill Galaxy*
Fidelity*

Firestone,
Kleber,

McCreary

15.5x38 6 ply $2lO
13.6x24 4 ply $155
18.4x38 8 ply $350
20.8x38 8 ply $495
18.4RX38 1-star $499

24 Hour farm tire service
Front Tractor & Wagon Tires.

Exide Batteries Low - Low Prices
Call us first & save
I-800-437-4961

JOE’S BATTERY & TIRE
2225 UNION BLVD.

ALLENTOWN, PA 18103

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Lie.
Auction every Thunday

at 4aW pan.
Jersey Shore, Pa.

Report supplied by Auction
Thursday, Dee. 11, 1997

RETURN TO FARM CALF
50.00-90.00.

GOOD VEAL: 30.00-79.00.
COMMON VEAL; 3.00-29.00.
CHOICE STEERS: 63.00-69.00.
SELECT STEERS: 38.00-64.00.
COMMON STEERS: 53.00-57.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 32.00-35.00.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 25.00-31.00.
SHELLS: 13.00-24.00.
CHOICE HEIFERS: 64.00-68.00 i
SELECT HEIFERS: 58.00-63.0 a
COMMON HEIFERS: 44.00-57.00.
COMMON FEEDERS: 20.00-54.00.
BULLS: 37.00-3850.
HOGS: 41.0044.00.

1198 Division Hwy
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)355-2800

a anow alarm ...

does your building have a
good sidewall curtain?

ESnorbco Sidawall Curtaina
New Installations & Renovations

Potomac Vallay Supply
Hagerstown, MD 21740

801-SS3-68TT
Mon.-Fri. • 7:30-5:00 ask for Bob


